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Permit Noo. Pleas 264
Ste Marys Quad.,
Company

Address

Farm

Location

Well Noae -
District
Surface

Minsral
Commenced
Completed
Volumé

Rock Pressure
01l

Water

Pirt Lt S
Slate Lt 5
Sand Rock

Lime

Red Bbck

White Slate
Lime .
Slate

Red Rock:
Slate

Red Pock

Slate

Red Rock

Lime

Big Read

Shale

Red Rock

Sharp Lime
Black Slate
Slate

Blﬁck Slate
“2"Cow Run Sand
White Slate
/A5% Balt Sand
"Slate

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTKENT OF MINES
OIL & GAS DIVISION
WELL RECORD

AN, Allen 0il & Gas (oo
Williamstown, ‘WeVae
MsVeBmith Acres 113

On Middle 4 Creek

1 Elev, 649

Union Pleasants County
MoVeSmith, Befis Run, W.Vas
MoV’.Smith;‘ Bens Run, WeVae
June 10,1947

Sept . 17,1947

189,000 C.F,

515 bs, 36 hrse.

None

None

190 25
25 50
50 - 60
60 100
100 125
125 15¢.
150 165
165 180
180 200
200 225
225 242
240 260
260 300
300 310
310 395
395 405
405 42C
820 450
450 508
500 620
600 690
630 730
720 790
790 890
890 945

GasW ell
CASING & TUBING

10 10
8% 340

6 5/8 910 910
2 1633

Step-Up Packer
Size 6 5/8
Depth 1375

No coal



